01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16

01 NCAC 16.
.1404
.1405
.1406
.1407
.1408

01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16

01 NCAC 16.
1410
1411
1412
1413
1414

01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16
01 NCAC 16

History Note:

1401
.1402

1403

1409

SECTION .1400 - FORMS

INFORMATION SHEET

SELF-CHECK FORM

SANITATION STANDARDS EVALUATION FORM

BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT: SMALL GROUP FACILITIES
BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT: MORE THAN 15 CHILDREN
BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT: OPERATING PRIOR TO 4/1/72
FIRE INSPECTION REPORT

CHILD'S APPLICATION FOR DAY CARE

CHILDREN'S MEDICAL REPORT

STAFF MEDICAL REPORT

THE ATTENDANCE REPORT FOR CHILDREN

THE REPORT ON STAFF

WHERE TO OBTAIN FORMS

USE OF FORMS .1408 TO .1412

Authority G.S. 110-88(7);

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977;
Repealed Eff. January 1, 1986.



