## **SECTION .1400 - FORMS**

01 NCAC 16 .1401	INFORMATION SHEET
01 NCAC 16 .1402	SELF-CHECK FORM
01 NCAC 16 .1403	SANITATION STANDARDS EVALUATION FORM
01 NCAC 16 .1404	BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT: SMALL GROUP FACILITIES
01 NCAC 16 .1405	BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT: MORE THAN 15 CHILDREN
01 NCAC 16 .1406	<b>BUILDING INSPECTION REPORT: OPERATING PRIOR TO 4/1/72</b>
01 NCAC 16 .1407	FIRE INSPECTION REPORT
01 NCAC 16 .1408	CHILD'S APPLICATION FOR DAY CARE
01 NCAC 16 .1409	CHILDREN'S MEDICAL REPORT
01 NCAC 16 .1410	STAFF MEDICAL REPORT
01 NCAC 16 .1411	THE ATTENDANCE REPORT FOR CHILDREN
01 NCAC 16 .1412	THE REPORT ON STAFF
01 NCAC 16 .1413	WHERE TO OBTAIN FORMS
01 NCAC 16 .1414	USE OF FORMS .1408 TO .1412

History Note:

Authority G.S. 110-88(7); Eff. February 1, 1976; Readopted Eff. November 1, 1977; Repealed Eff. January 1, 1986.